CIA Subject Files - FIRST RELEASE - Entry ZZ-17 6-2010 7/13/2010

Subiject File Title Vol # RC Box RC Location

Analysis of the Personality of Adolph Hitler 01 230/902/64/1
Army/CIC Nets in Eastern Europe 01 230/902/64/1
Axis Intelligence in Switzerland 01 230/902/64/1
Career of Heinrich Himmler 01 230/902/64/1
CIA and the Origins of the BND, 1945-49 01 01 230/902/64/1
CIA and the Origins of the BND, 1945-49 02 02 230/902/64/1
Concentration Camps/Persecution of Jews 02 230/902/64/1
German Concentration Camps 02 230/902/64/1
German Intelligence Activities in China during World 02 230/902/64/1
War Il

German Intelligence Service (WWII) 01 02 230/902/64/1
German Intelligence Service (WWII) 02 03 230/902/64/1
German Intelligence Service (WWII) 03 03 230/902/64/1
German Intelligence Service (WWII) 04 03 230/902/64/1
German Plans for the Invasion of England, 1940 03 230/902/64/1
Hitler Youth Organization 04 230/902/64/1
Intelligence & Abwehr Personnel in Soviet Captivity 04 230/902/64/1
Interrogation Reports 04 230/902/64/1
Japanese in Europe (World War 1) 04 230/902/64/1
Japanese Intelligence Organizations in China 05 230/902/64/1
(World War 11)

Looted Assets 05 230/902/64/1

Page 1



CIA Subject Files - FIRST RELEASE - Entry ZZ-17 6-2010

Subiject File Title
Nazi Escape Routes to Argentina

Nazi Escape Routes/South America
Nazis in South America

Nazis in South America

Nazis in South America

Nazis in South America

Nazis in South America

Nazis in South America

Nazis in South America

Nazis/West Germany Post World War I
Poland Under Nazi Rule, 1941

Project PAPERCLIP

Psychological Analysis of Adolph Hitler
Restitution for Jewish Families in Holland
Review of OSS Chain, 1942

Soviet Justice by Walter Chylinski

Story of the Sauerkrauts

Studies in Intelligence Articles

Tientsin, China Card Files: OSS, SSU, CIG

Tripartite Gold Commission

Page 2

Vol # RC Box
05

05
01 05
02 05
03 05
04 06
05 06
06 06
07 06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07

07

RC Location

230/902/64/1

230/902/64/1

230/902/64/1

230/902/64/1

230/902/64/1

230/902/64/1

230/902/64/1

230/902/64/1

230/902/64/1

230/902/64/1

230/902/64/1

230/902/64/1

230/902/64/1

230/902/64/1

230/902/64/1

230/902/64/1

230/902/64/1

230/902/64/1

230/902/64/1

230/902/64/1

7/13/2010



CIA Subject Files - FIRST RELEASE - Entry ZZ-17 6-2010 7/13/2010

Subiject File Title Vol # RC Box RC Location
Waldheim Profiles 08 230/902/64/1
Wartime Activities of German Diplomatic and 08 230/902/64/1
Military Services during World War 11
What the Germans are Saying 08 230/902/64/1
Who's Who in Nazi Germany, 1944 08 230/902/64/1

Page 3



	CIA Subject Files - FIRST RELEASE - Entry ZZ-17 6-2010

