Subject File Title	Vol #	RC Box	RC Location
Analysis of the Personality of Adolph Hitler		01	230/902/64/1
Army/CIC Nets in Eastern Europe		01	230/902/64/1
Axis Intelligence in Switzerland		01	230/902/64/1
Career of Heinrich Himmler		01	230/902/64/1
CIA and the Origins of the BND, 1945-49	01	01	230/902/64/1
CIA and the Origins of the BND, 1945-49	02	02	230/902/64/1
Concentration Camps/Persecution of Jews		02	230/902/64/1
German Concentration Camps		02	230/902/64/1
German Intelligence Activities in China during World War II		02	230/902/64/1
German Intelligence Service (WWII)	01	02	230/902/64/1
German Intelligence Service (WWII)	02	03	230/902/64/1
German Intelligence Service (WWII)	03	03	230/902/64/1
German Intelligence Service (WWII)	04	03	230/902/64/1
German Plans for the Invasion of England, 1940		03	230/902/64/1
Hitler Youth Organization		04	230/902/64/1
Intelligence & Abwehr Personnel in Soviet Captivity		04	230/902/64/1
Interrogation Reports		04	230/902/64/1
Japanese in Europe (World War II)		04	230/902/64/1
Japanese Intelligence Organizations in China (World War II)		05	230/902/64/1
Looted Assets		05	230/902/64/1

Subject File Title	Vol #	RC Box	RC Location
Nazi Escape Routes to Argentina	101 //	05	230/902/64/1
Nazi Escape Routes/South America		05	230/902/64/1
Nazis in South America	01	05	230/902/64/1
Nazis in South America	02	05	230/902/64/1
Nazis in South America	03	05	230/902/64/1
Nazis in South America	04	06	230/902/64/1
Nazis in South America	05	06	230/902/64/1
Nazis in South America	06	06	230/902/64/1
Nazis in South America	07	06	230/902/64/1
Nazis/West Germany Post World War II		06	230/902/64/1
Poland Under Nazi Rule, 1941		06	230/902/64/1
Project PAPERCLIP		06	230/902/64/1
Psychological Analysis of Adolph Hitler		06	230/902/64/1
Restitution for Jewish Families in Holland		06	230/902/64/1
Review of OSS Chain, 1942		07	230/902/64/1
Soviet Justice by Walter Chylinski		07	230/902/64/1
Story of the Sauerkrauts		07	230/902/64/1
Studies in Intelligence Articles		07	230/902/64/1
Tientsin, China Card Files: OSS, SSU, CIG		07	230/902/64/1
Tripartite Gold Commission		07	230/902/64/1

Subject File Title	Vol #	RC Box	RC Location
Waldheim Profiles		08	230/902/64/1
Wartime Activities of German Diplomatic and Military Services during World War II		08	230/902/64/1
What the Germans are Saying		08	230/902/64/1
Who's Who in Nazi Germany, 1944		08	230/902/64/1